

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R P A N K A J B H A N D A R I

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).  
19174-19197/2014

UNION OF INDIA & ARS.

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

M/S.JOHNSON & SMITH & ARS.  
(with office report)

Respondent(s)

Date : 17/09/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Anilendra Kant Srivastava, Adv.  
Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

M/s. Karanjawala & Co., Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The learned counsel for the petitioner has not filed  
spare copies, hence, formal orders and show cause notice could  
not be issued.

Let the matter be listed before the Hon'ble Judge in  
Chambers.

(PANKAJ BHANDARI)  
Registrar