

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, AOR
Mr. B. V. Balaram Das, AOR

Ms. Neelima Tripathi, Adv.
Mr. Shikhar Khare, Adv.
Dr. Kailash Chand, AOR
Mr. D.D. Majumdar, Adv.
Mr. K. V. Mohan, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Kapil Sibal, Sr. Adv.
Mr. P. Chidambaram, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Soli Cooper, Sr. Adv.
Mr. R.N. Karanjawala, Adv.
Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja, Adv.
Ms. Suman Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Karan Dev Chopra, Adv.
Mr. Milinda Sharma, Adv.
Mrs Manik Karanjawala, AOR
for M/s. Karanjawala & Co.

Mr. H.L. Tiku, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Yashmeet Kaur, Adv.
Mr. Ashok K. Mahajan, AOR

Ms. Asha Jain Madan, AOR

Mr. Ankur Saigal, Adv.
Mr. E. C. Agrawala, AOR

Mr. U.A. Rana, Adv.
Mrs. Mrinal Elkar Mazumdar, Adv.
Mr. Himanshu Mehta, Adv.
Mr. Avirat Kumar, Adv.
for M/s Gagrat & Co.

Mr. Ashok Kumar Juneja, Adv.
Mr. Chand Qureshi, Adv.
Mr. Vijendra Kasana, Adv.
Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Arguments heard in part.

List the matters on 10th August, 2016 as part-heard
matters.

(SANJAY KUMAR-I)
AR-CUM-PS

(MADHU NARULA)
COURT MASTER